
$12.50/person
Pizza - Your choice of toppings
Breadsticks & Tossed Salad
Cookie Platter
Choice of Coca-Cola products

$13.50/person
Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Choice of 3 Sides
Cookie Platter
Choice of Coca-Cola products

$13.50/person
Chips & Queso
Chicken & Beef
Corn & Flour Tortillas
Freshly made toppings
Cookie Platter
ChoiChoice of Coca-Cola products

Macaroni & Cheese, Potato Salad,
Pasta Salad, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans

*Add a Domestic Keg of Beer  -  $300

To schedule and pre-order your group and catering, contact us today! 616-677-5000 or E-Mail 
misti@berlinraceway.com   Please note all catering must be ordered 7 days in advance and a 
15% gratuity will be added to all orders.



Full Order $175
16 Hot Dogs
16 Hamburgers
Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn
Choice of 2 Sides
Half Order: 8 Hot Dogs, 8 Hamburgers
CCookie Platter, Endless Popcorn ($95)

Full Order $175
2 - 2 Item Pizzas
2 - Deluxe or Meatlovers Pizzas
Breadsticks & Tossed Salad
Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn
Half Order: 1 - 2 Item, 1 - Deluxe or Meatlovers
CCookie Platter, Endless Popcorn ($100)

Full Order $180
Pulled Chicken
Pulled Pork
Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn
Choice of 2 Sides
Half Order: Pulled Chick or Port, 1 Side
CCookie Platter, Endless Popcorn ($95)

Full Order $180
Chips & Queso
Chicken & Beef
20 - Corn & Flour Tortillas
Freshly prepared toppings
Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn
HHalf Order: Chicken or Beef, 10 Corn & Flour
Tortillas, Cookie Platter, Endless Popcorn ($100)

Fresh Fruit, Veggie Tray, Mac N Cheese
Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, Cole Slaw

To schedule and pre-order your group and catering, contact us today! 616-677-5000 or E-Mail 
misti@berlinraceway.com   Please note all catering must be ordered 7 days in advance and a 
15% gratuity will be added to all orders.



$13.00

$24.00



coke products
Coke, Diet Coke, Mello Yello, Root Beer,
Cherry Coke, Lemonade, Fanta Orange

dasani water

coffee / hot chocolate

powerade
FFruit Punch (Red),
Mountain Berry Blast (Blue)

gold peak tea
Unsweetened/Lemonade Tea

16 oz domestic canned beer
Bud, Bud Light, Miller Lite, Michelob Ultra,
Coors Light, Straw-Ber-Rita (8oz), Lime-A-Rita (8oz)

16 oz specialty canned beer
Corona, Mike’s Hard Lemonade
Mike’s Hard Black Cherry

domestic beer pitcherdomestic beer pitcher
Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite,
Busch Light, Michelob Light

specialty beer pitcher
Blue Moon, Oberon, Perrin Black, Perrin Grapefruit,
Angry Orchard Cider, Founder’s All Day,
Leinenkugel’s Summer Shandy, Sam Adams 76,
ShockShocktop Belgian White

copa di vino wine
Merlot, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

mixed drinks
Choice of Rum, Whiskey, Vodka, Bourbon, Tequila, etc.

$3.00

$2.50

$2.00

$3.50

$3.00

$5.00

$5.00

$13.00

$17.00

$5.00

$5.00

To schedule and pre-order your group and catering, contact us today! 616-677-5000 or E-Mail 
misti@berlinraceway.com   Please note all catering must be ordered 7 days in advance and a 
15% gratuity will be added to all orders.



Choose or select from any of our items and
build your own pizza. $1.50 per additional item

items
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Onion,
Mushroom, Green Pepper

large any 1 Topping

large any 3 toppinglarge any 3 topping

large deluxe
Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon,
Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper

large meat lovers
Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Sausage

large bbq chicken

$20.00

$24.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$10.00

$4.00

To schedule and pre-order your group and catering, contact us today! 616-677-5000 or E-Mail 
misti@berlinraceway.com   Please note all catering must be ordered 7 days in advance and a 
15% gratuity will be added to all orders.

Baskets are served with French Fries
and choice of Cole Slaw or Potato Salad
Substitute Onion Rings for additional $1.00

double dog

berlin brat

cheeseburger
LLettuce, Tomato, Relish & Onion on the side

chicken tenders
Dipping Sauce: BBQ, Ranch or Honey Mustard

kids meal
Hot Dog, Fruit Snacks, Juice Box

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

pizza & baskets
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