# Beck 2019 DECK CATERING MENU

## #1 GREEN FLAG BURGERS & DOGS

\$12.50/person

Choice of 2 Meats

Hamburgers, Hotdogs or Brats
Choice of 3 Sides
Cookie Platter
Choice of Coca-Cola products



## #2 BACKSTRETCH PIZZA

\$12.50/person

Pizza - Your choice of toppings Breadsticks & Tossed Salad Cookie Platter Choice of Coca-Cola products



### #3 BURNOUT BBO

\$13.50/person

Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Choice of 3 Sides
Cookie Platter
Choice of Coca-Cola products



## #4 PIT ROAD TACO BAR

\$13.50/person

Chips & Queso
Chicken & Beef
Corn & Flour Tortillas
Freshly made toppings
Cookie Platter
Choice of Coca-Cola products



#### SIDES

Macaroni & Cheese, Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans COCOCOCIA BERLINRACEWAY.COM F ☑ ◎ ►

\*Add a Domestic Keg of Beer - \$300

# SKYBOXES CATERING MENU

## #1 GREEN FLAG BURGERS & DOGS

Full Order \$175

16 Hot Dogs 16 Hamburgers Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn Choice of 2 Sides

Half Order: 8 Hot Dogs, 8 Hamburgers Cookie Platter, Endless Popcorn (\$95)



## #2 BACKSTRETCH PIZZA

Full Order \$175

2 - 2 Item Pizzas

2 - Deluxe or Meatlovers Pizzas Breadsticks & Tossed Salad Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn

Half Order: 1 - 2 Item, 1 - Deluxe or Meatlovers Cookie Platter, Endless Popcorn (\$100)



## #3 BURNOUT BBQ

Full Order \$180

Pulled Chicken
Pulled Pork
Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn
Choice of 2 Sides

Half Order: Pulled Chick or Port, 1 Side Cookie Platter, Endless Popcorn (\$95)



## #4 PIT ROAD TACO BAR

Full Order \$180

Chips & Queso Chicken & Beef 20 - Corn & Flour Tortillas Freshly prepared toppings Cookie Platter & Endless Popcorn

Half Order: Chicken or Beef, 10 Corn & Flour Tortillas, Cookie Platter, Endless Popcorn (\$100)



#### SIDES

Fresh Fruit, Veggie Tray, Mac N Cheese Potato Salad, Pasta Salad, Cole Slaw



# Becke GOURMET DIPS

## CHIPS & SALSA, PARMESAN DIP, NACHO CHEESE

\$13.00

4 Ounces of each dip 1/4 Bag of Tortilla Chips

## SPECIALTY DIPS

\$24.00

1/2lb of each dip Choose two

Parmesan Dip - Chips

Bacon Jalapeno - Chips

Taco - Chips

**Buttery Crab - Crackers** 

Whitefish - Crackers





# Becke DRINK MENU

DE				
BEI	/C	KH	l G C	

COKE PRODUCTS Coke, Diet Coke, Mello Yello, Root Beer, Cherry Coke, Lemonade, Fanta Orange	\$3.00
DASANI WATER	\$2.50
COFFEE / HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.00
POWERADE Fruit Punch (Red), Mountain Berry Blast (Blue)	\$3.50
GOLD PEAK TEA Unsweetened/Lemonade Tea	\$3.00











## BEER, WINE & LIQUOR

16 OZ DOMESTIC CANNED BEER	\$5.00
Bud, Bud Light, Miller Lite, Michelob Ultra,	
Coors Light, Straw-Ber-Rita (8oz), Lime-A-Rita (8	oz)

16 OZ SPECIALTY CANNED BEER	\$5.00
Corona, Mike's Hard Lemonade	
Mike's Hard Black Cherry	

DOMESTIC BEER PITCHER

Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Lite,
Busch Light, Michelob Light

\$13.00

## SPECIALTY BEER PITCHER \$17.00 Blue Moon, Oberon, Perrin Black, Perrin Grapefruit,

Angry Orchard Cider, Founder's All Day, Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy, Sam Adams 76, Shocktop Belgian White

COPA DI VINO WINE \$5.00 Merlot, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

MIXED DRINKS \$5.00 Choice of Rum, Whiskey, Vodka, Bourbon, Tequila, etc.



### PIZZA

Choose or select from any of our items and build your own pizza. \$1.50 per additional item

#### **ITEMS**

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper

LARGE ANY 1 TOPPING	\$20.00
LARGE ANY 3 TOPPING	\$24.00
LARGE DELUXE Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper	\$26.00
	<b>-</b>

LARGE MEAT LOVERS \$26.00 Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Sausage

LARGE BBO CHICKEN \$26.00

## BASKETS

Baskets are served with French Fries and choice of Cole Slaw or Potato Salad Substitute Onion Rings for additional \$1.00

Hot Dog, Fruit Snacks, Juice Box

DOUBLE DOG	\$9.00
BERLIN BRAT	\$9.00
CHEESEBURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Relish & Onion on the side	\$9.00
CHICKEN TENDERS Dipping Sauce: BBQ, Ranch or Honey Mustard	\$10.00
KIDS MEAL	\$4.00









